Model: CRIUS CO310-G1-BL
Mac Adress：
Wireless LAN：
XXXXXXXXXXXX
XXXXXXXXXXXX
 Configuration label  Size:60x40mm
60mm
40
m
m
Model: CRIUS CO310-G1
Mac Adress：
Wireless LAN：
XXXXXXXXXXXX
XXXXXXXXXXXX
 Configuration label  Size:60x40mm
80# PET 黑底白字
工厂打印条码
公差：+/-1
80#铜版纸 白底
工厂打印
公差：+/-1
80#铜版纸 白底
工厂打印
公差：+/-1
60mm
40
m
m
客户SN命名规则：
CO310G1JH23AABB00001--CO310G1JH23AABB01010
N310G1 is your model name;-------客户产品型号：CO310G1（英语键盘）
ABC is the assembly factory name; for example, if DBH to assemble, we will put DBH here;---------SI名：JH
23 is year of production finishing---------产品生产完成年份：23
09 is month of production finishing------------产品生产完成月份
13 is day of production finishing--------------产品生产完成日
00001 is device number----------从00001开始排到01010
客户SN命名规则：
CO310G1BLJH23AABB00001--CO310G1BLJH23AABB01010
N310G1 is your model name;-------客户产品型号：CO310G1BL（英法双语键盘）
ABC is the assembly factory name; for example, if DBH to assemble, we will put DBH here;---------SI名：JH
23 is year of production finishing---------产品生产完成年份：23
09 is month of production finishing------------产品生产完成月份
13 is day of production finishing--------------产品生产完成日
00001 is device number----------从00001开始排到01010
SCALE: SIZE: A4 APPROVED
PART NO: REV: 1.0 CHECKED
COLOR UNIT MM
DESCRIPTION:
DESIGNED 龙   奎
20231214
王 宇 金
MATERIAL MODEL DATE
E
D
C
B
A
E
D
C
B
A
1 2 3 4 5
1 2 3 4 5
REV DESCRIPTION DESIGNED DATE
ITEM PART NO PART NAME QUT NOTE
V1.0 初版发行 LK 2023.1214
SIX UNITED   Technology Co.,Ltd.
100mm
40
m
m
 Product Label  Size:100x40mm  EN/FR
Notebook PC
Model: CRIUS CO310-G1-BL
INPUT:20V      3.25A(Type-C)
           19V      3.42A(DC IN)
FCC ID: 2BDS2-CRIUS
IC:9230A-CRIUS
HVIN:CO310-G1 SN:CO310G1BLJH23AABB00001
Please read user’s manual, before using this notebook
Veuillez lire le manuel de l'utilisateur avant d'utiliser ce
100mm
40
m
m
 Product Label  Size:100x40mm  EN/FR
Notebook PC
Model: CRIUS CO310-G1
INPUT:20V      3.25A(Type-C)
           19V      3.42A(DC IN)
FCC ID: 2BDS2-CRIUS
IC:9230A-CRIUS
HVIN:CO310-G1 SN:CO310G1JH23AABB00001
Please read user’s manual, before using this notebook
Veuillez lire le manuel de l'utilisateur avant d'utiliser ce
Model: CRIUS CO310-G1
Mac Adress：
Wireless LAN：
XXXXXXXXXXXX
XXXXXXXXXXXX
Notebook PC
Model: CRIUS CO310-G1
INPUT:20V      3.25A(Type-C)
           19V      3.42A(DC IN)
FCC ID: 2BDS2-CRIUS
IC:9230A-CRIUS
HVIN:CO310-G1 SN:CO310G1JH23AABB00001
Please read user’s manual, before using this notebook
Veuillez lire le manuel de l'utilisateur avant d'utiliser ce